DAY
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday

DATE
Jan. 20/22
Jan. 25/22
Jan. 27/22
Feb. 1/22
Feb. 2/22
Feb. 7/22
Feb. 10/22
Feb. 14/22

Feb. 16/22

Lowell Middle School
GIRLS Basketball

OPPONENT
St. David
Palominas
Coronado
Benson

Naco

Willcox

Col. Smith
JC Gray

Huachuca City

2022

PLACE
Lowell
Palominas
Lowell
Lowell
Naco
Lowell
Col. Smith

Lowell

TIME

4:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

Huachuca City 3:30pm

DEPART

2:00pm

2:30pm

2:15pm

2:00pm



