Lowell Middle School GIRLS Basketball 2022

DAY	DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	PLACE	TIME	DEPART
Thursday	Jan. 20/22	St. David	Lowell	4:00pm	
Tuesday	Jan. 25/22	Palominas	Palominas	3:30pm	2:00pm
Thursday	Jan. 27/22	Coronado	Lowell	4:00pm	
Tuesday	Feb. 1/22	Benson	Lowell	4:00pm	
Wednesday	Feb. 2/22	Naco	Naco	3:30pm	2:30pm
Monday	Feb. 7/22	Willcox	Lowell	4:00pm	
Thursday	Feb. 10/22	Col. Smith	Col. Smith	4:00pm	2:15pm
Monday	Feb. 14/22	JC Gray	Lowell	4:00pm	
Wednesday	Feb. 16/22	Huachuca City	Huachuca City	3:30pm	2:00pm